MONTELL-O CUP TRAIL-O

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 08:35:50

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 15/02/2026

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BORTOLATO Leonardo
CERESER Elvio
BETTIN Renato
COMARELLA Francesco
VIEL Tobia
BORTOLATO Federico
SESSI Giorgia

LONER Marco
COLLODEL Ettore
DALLA TOR Sara
STRINGHER Luca
COPPE Filippo
MOGNO Pietro
BINOTTO Serena
BORSATO Roberto
COVRE Valeria
PEROTTO Lucia
PRONOL Serena
PRONOL Giulia
VERARDO Giovanni
AMBROSIO Giada
MENEGHEL Nicola
ALTAN Germana
VANIN Andrea
FONTANA Giorgio
ALLOCCO Maurizio
BAGGIO Michael
DARIN Leonardo
BRINO Alex

SCAPIN Leonardo
BORTOLATO Alessandro
FERRANTE Gaia
PEROTTO Elena
BORTOLATO Margherita
PIZZOLATO Nicole
DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
BARBON Fabio
ULIANA Francesca
CARLET Fausto
BELTRAMELLO Elena
LAZZARO Federica
COLLODEL Agata
REBULI Emanuele
COSSI Mauro

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:01:33
00:02:57
00:03:12
00:03:17
00:03:41
00:03:49
00:04:14
00:04:17
00:04:22
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:32
00:04:49
00:05:31
00:05:41
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:06:09
00:06:43
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:07:17
00:07:20
00:07:30
00:07:46
00:07:51
00:07:57
00:08:11
00:08:17
00:08:29
00:08:33
00:08:36
00:09:36
00:09:42
00:09:45
00:09:57
00:09:59
00:10:04
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:10:35
00:10:38



45
46
47
48
49
50

LAMONATO Carlo
REBULI Lorenzo
BALLARIN Matteo
NOVELLO Anna
MINATO Massimo
PRONOL Davide

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:11:01
00:11:20
00:11:23
00:11:43
00:12:10
00:13:23



