

# Classifica Definitiva

MONTELL-O CUP TRAIL-O

Data: 15/02/2026

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 02:07:27

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:01:33
2	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:02:57
3	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:03:12
4	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:03:17
5	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:03:41
6	BORTOLATO Federico	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:03:49
7	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:04:14
8	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:04:17
9	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:04:22
10	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:04:26
11	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:04:27
12	COPPE Filippo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:04:32
13	MOGNO Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:04:49
14	BINOTTO Serena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:05:31
15	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:05:41
16	COVRE Valeria	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:05:48
17	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:05:49
18	PRONOL Serena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:05:54
19	PRONOL Giulia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:05:57
20	VERARDO Giovanni	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:06:09
21	AMBROSIO Giada	A.S.D. Gaja	00:06:43
22	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:06:54
23	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:06:56
24	VANIN Andrea	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:07:17
25	FONTANA Giorgio	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:07:20
26	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:07:30
27	BAGGIO Michael	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:07:46
28	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:07:51
29	BRINO Alex	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:07:57
30	SCAPIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:08:11
31	BORTOLATO Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:08:17
32	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:08:29
33	PEROTTO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:08:33
34	BORTOLATO Margherita	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:08:36
35	PIZZOLATO Nicole	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:09:36
36	DALLE VEDOVE Marilena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:09:42
37	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:09:45
38	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:09:57
39	CARLET Fausto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:09:59
40	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:10:04
41	LAZZARO Federica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:10:05
42	COLLODEL Agata	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:10:06
43	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:10:35
44	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:10:38

45	LAMONATO Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:11:01
46	REBULI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:11:20
47	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:11:23
48	NOVELLO Anna	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:11:43
49	MINATO Massimo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:12:10
50	PRONOL Davide	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:13:23